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Лист

Перевірів

ГАП

Виконав

ПМП "АРКОС"
Ліцензія АВ № 193331

м.Київ

П

Аркуш Аркушів

09.11

09.11

09.11

2
Житловий будинок

План стін фундаменту

Специфікація матеріалів

З/Б стіни 27м3

З/Б колони  -2,2и3

План стін фундаменту

С-08-11-АР

Проект будівництва житлового будинку в с.Осиково
Макарівського р-ну Київської обл.

1 2 3

А

В

Б


